Our Products :~
PP Strap for Fully Automatic Machine
PP Strap Fully-Automatic Machine Applications
PP Strap Semi-Automatic Machine Applications
PP Strap Roll 5mm Hi-Speed Fully-Automatic Machine
AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company, Has Been Established In The Year 2005-06
With A Vision To Produce High Quality PP & PET Straps, Ideal For Fully & Semi
Automatic Strapping Machine. Our Straps Are Available In Different Widths,

(in mm) (±0.03)
Length/m
(Per Roll)
(±5%)
Net Weight
(Per Roll)
(±0.100 Kg.)
Average Break
Load (in kg)
Remark
ARK806 8 0.6 2000 5.8 65 Customized
ARK807 8 0.7 2000 6.3 80 Customized
ARK955 9 0.55 4000 12 75 Customized
ARK906 9 0.6 2000 6.3 80 Standard
ARK907 9 0.7 2000 7 85 Standard
ARK1006 10 0.6 2000 6.75 85 Customized
ARK1106 11 0.6 2000 7 90 Standard
ARK1107 11 0.7 2000 8 110 Standard
ARK1255 12 0.55 2500 10 120 Customized
ARK1255 12 0.55 3000 12 120 Customized
ARK1206 12 0.6 2000 8 110 Standard
ARK1207 12 0.7 2000 9 120 Standard
ARK1208 0.7 0.8 2000 10 120 Customized
ARK1506 15 0.6 1000 6 130 Standard
ARK1506 15 0.6 1500 9 130 Standard
ARK1507 15 0.7 1000 7 150 Standard
ARK1507 15 0.7 1500 10.5 150 Standard
ARK1508 15 0.8 1000 8 160 Customized
ARK1509 15 0.9 1000 9 170 Customized
ARK1806 18 0.6 1000 7 170 Standard
ARK1807 18 0.7 1000 8 175 Standard
ARK1808 18 0.8 1000 9 180 Standard
Elongation :
Up to 25%
Standard Colors :
Red, White, Yellow, Black, Blue, Purple, Green & Violet
Other colors on request subject to minimum required quantity.
Core Size Available :
200mm ID x 187mm, 280mm ID x 190mm 406mm
ID x 150 / 165mm, 150mm ID x 152mm.
PP STRAP FULLY- AUTOMATIC MACHINE APPLICATION
Code
Width (in mm)
(±0.05)
Thickness (in
mm) (±0.03)
Length/m (Per
Roll) (±5%)
Net Weight (Per
Roll) (±0.100
Kg.)
Average Break
Load (in kg)
Remark
ARK605 6 0.5 2000 3.5 52 Customized
ARK605 6 0.5 3000 5.25 52 Standard
ARK606 6 0.6 3000 6 60 Standard
ARK805 8 0.5 2000 4.7 65 Customized
ARK805 8 0.5 3000 7 65 Customized
ARK905 9 0.5 2000 5 70 Standard
ARK905 9 0.5 3000 7.5 70 Standard
ARK906 9 0.6 2000 6 75 Standard
ARK1006 10 0.6 2000 6.5 80 Customized
ARK1105 11 0.5 2000 6.3 75 Customized
ARK1106 11 0.6 2000 7 85 Standard
ARK1107 11 0.7 2000 8 110 Standard
ARK1205 12 0.5 2000 7 85 Standard
ARK1206 12 0.6 2000 8 110 Standard
ARK1505 15 0.5 1000 5 110 Standard
ARK1505 15 0.5 1500 7.5 110 Standard
ARK1506 15 0.6 1000 6 125 Standard
ARK1507 15 0.7 1000 7 140 Standard
ARK1508 15 0.8 1000 8 160 Customized
ARK1805 18 0.5 1000 7 150 Customized
ARK1806 18 0.6 1000 8 165 Standard
ARK1807 18 0.7 1000 9 175 Standard
Elongation :
Up to 25%
Standard Colors :
Red, White, Yellow, Black, Blue, Purple, Green & Violet
Core Size Available :
203mm ID x 165mm, 406mm ID x 150 / 165mm
PP STRAP SEMI- AUTOMATIC MACHINE APPLICATION
Code
Width (in mm)
(±0.05)
Thickness (in
mm) (±0.03)
Length/m (Per
Roll) (±5%)
Net Weight (Per
Roll) (±0.100
Kg.)
Average Break
Load (in kg)
Remark
ARK547 5 0.47 7000 10 38 Standard
ARK505 5 0.5 6500 9.75 42 Standard
ARK505 5 0.5 5300 8 42 Standard
Elongation :
Up to 15%
Standard Colors :